
  
SELECTED RESIDENTIAL STUDENTS – 2026 JANUARY INTAKE 

S/No. NAME SEX NRC No. TOWN 

1.  CHAMA BWALYA F 287593/63/1 CHILILABOMBWE 

2.  CHILANDO BETSHEBA  F 667888/67/1 KITWE 

3.  CHILESHE MUSANIDE  F 667881/67/1 NDOLA 

4.  CHISALA NATASHA MWAPE F 654212/61/1 KAWAMBW 

5.  CHISENGA HOWARD  M 358820/68/1 LUANSHYA 

6.  CHITONGE SAMUEL  M 213244/34/1 MANSA 

7.  CHIWONI YEBO F 410212/66/1 LUSAKA 

8.  KABALI CHITI  M 358745/68/1 LUANSHYA 

9.  KABANDA ELIZABETH  F 663336/67/1 KITWE 

10.  KABEYA KISSA F 365354/68/1 LUANSHYA 

11.  KABWE PRECIOUS  F 401295/66/1 MUFULIRA 

12.  KAKELEWA ALEX M 486014/16/1 KABWE  

13.  KALABA BLESSINGS F 405230/66/1 MUFULIRA 

14.  KALENGA KENNETH  M 211292/22/1 LUSAKA 

15.  KALUNGA MARK M 589431/67/1 KITWE 

16.  KAOMA BWALYA F 377265/64/1 KALULUSHI 

17.  KATAI RODGERS  M 172797/48/1 KAPUTA 

18.  KATEULE JACINTAH F 404578/66/1 MUFULIRA 

19.  KOFI CHISOKO F 958089/10/1 MUFULIRA 

20.  LISUBILO CHOMBA  F 371008/68/1 LUANSHYA 

21.  LUAILE VIVIAN MWANSA F 641891/61/1 KITWE 

22.  MABULUKI DANNY M 185803/22/1 KABOMPO 

23.  MAPALO NSALU M 653374/61/1  

24.  MATIMBA SAMBOKO M 615339/61/1  

25.  MISELO BWALYA F 146994/14/1 KITWE 



 
 
 

26.  MUGALA SEILLA  F 407185/66/1 MUFULIRA 

27.  MUNSANJE CHRIPHNESS F 891536/10/1 LUSAKA 

28.  MUSAWA TEDDY M 586319/67/1 KITWE 

29.  MWABA MWANGO F 406581/65/1 KALULUSHI 

30.  PHIRI WALUSUNGU F 655774/61/1 LUSAKA 

31.  SIMWINGA GABRIEL M 598560/61/1  

32.  SOKO FRIDAH F 598137/61/1 MUFULIRA 

33.  TIBALENGE MTONGA F 398416/66/1 MUFULIRA 

34.  ZULU NYAWA F 401160/66/1 MUFULIRA 

35.  KABESHA KIMBALANGA IVY F 299008/63/1 CHILILABOMBWE 


